

Journal of European Integration



ISSN: (Print) (Online) Journal homepage: www.tandfonline.com/journals/geui20

Correction

To cite this article: (13 Nov 2023): Correction, Journal of European Integration, DOI:

10.1080/07036337.2023.2281109

To link to this article: https://doi.org/10.1080/07036337.2023.2281109

	Published online: 13 Nov 2023.
Ø.	Submit your article to this journal 🗹
ılıl	Article views: 105
Q ^L	View related articles 🗗
CrossMark	View Crossmark data 🗗





Correction

Article title: The EU and the governance of the Maritime Global Space

Authors: Marianne Riddervold

Journal: GEUI: Journal of European Integration

DOI: http://dx.doi.org/10.1080/07036337.2023.2270615

This article has been published with couple of errors and this has been rectified and reposted later.

Correction 1

The article initially published with the incorrect title "Paper 3: the EU and the governance of the Maritime Global Space"

The correct title for the article is "The EU and the governance of the Maritime Global Space"

Correction 2

A new reference has been included into the article; the reference is: Gstöhl, S and Larik, J. 2023. 'Introduction: The European Union and the governance of contested Global Spaces.' Journal of European Integration, in this issue.